The Churchware of Choice
Whether you are distributing the elements
in your church or chapel, or in homes and
hospitals, Artistic offers you a superb collec-
tion of communion ware in a variety of sizes
and affordable price ranges.
SUPERBLY CRAFTED COMMUNION WARE
Constructed to give many years of service.

tional $37.00 each.The Maltese and Greek cross fin-ials are
available in Brasstone and Silvertone finishes only.
HOW TO ORDER YOUR
CHURCH COMMUNION WARE
Bread Bread PlateStacking
To Base(s)Cover(s)Tray(s) Plate(s) Cover(s) Bread Plate
Serve Base(s)
40 1 1 1 1* — —
80 1 1 2 2* — —
120 1 1 3 3 1 1
160 1 1 4 4 1 1
200 1 1 5 4 1 1
240 2 2 6 6 2 2
480 3 3 12 6 2 2
960 6 6 24 6 2 2
ECONOMY COMMUNION WARE
Sturdy, lightweight and practical designs in durable aluminum.
BRASSTONE ALUMINUM has a permanent, polished finish due to an exclusive anodizing process. It never
requires polishing, and the beautiful finish matches other brass appointments.
SILVERTONE ALUMINUM has a permanent, polished finish due to an exclusive anodizing process and will never
tarnish.
POLISHED ALUMINUM has a mirror-like luster and will provide years of service. All polished aluminum finishes
will require occasional polishing. Ideal for churches with limited budgets.
BIO-KHROME  is solid metal alloy coated with our exclusive urethane finish. A solvent-free, non-toxic and
absolutely safe protective coating for our environment.
C
D
E
G
H
F
J
I
MALTESE
CROSS
GREEK
CROSS
PLAIN
KNOB
Communion Tray holds 40 cups.
Silverplate
Solid Brass
Chrome
Copper
COMMUNION WARE - traditional sets & accessories
Fax 416-690-53571
SELLING PRICE VARIATIONS
We strive to maintain our prices; however,
due to the volatility of the Canadian dollar
against other currencies, prices may have
changed from those shown in this
catalogue. To ensure you are being quoted
the lowest possible prices available, please
call us to get the latest ruling price.
COMMUNION WARE - traditional sets & accessories
B. SMALL GROUP COMMUNION SERVICE
Ideal for nursing homes, choirs and small chapels.
Serves 22 Features Artistic’s exclusive non-tarnish anodized aluminum Non-stacking communion
tray has wide rim and is 10" in diameter x 11⁄2" H  Tray cover measures 77⁄8" in diameter Non-stack-
ing bread plate is 61⁄8" in diameter x 5⁄8" H
RW-530A Communion Tray, Silvertone, 1 lb
RW-530AB Communion Tray, Brasstone, 1 lb
RW-531A Communion Tray Cover, Silvertone, 1 lb
RW-531AB Communion Tray Cover, Brasstone
RW-535A Bread Plate, Silvertone, 8 oz.
RW-535AB Bread Plate, Brasstone, 8 oz.
C.-J. COMMUNION WARE
Perfectly proportioned, luxurious communion ware for the church wanting the very best.
POLISHED